
[SVLwere
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Music6.0 Music from the Theatre
and Opéra House
6.45 Songs by Men7.0 Popular Organists7.30 "All Joi In’,8.0 Chamber Music by MozartThe Budapest TrioTrio in G Major, K.5648.15 Heyhzibah and Yehudi
Menuhin
Sonata in F Major, K.3768.30 The Roth String Quartet
pitas No, 14 in G Major,kK.38

9. 7 Music by Gabriel FaureNinon Vallin (seprano)L’Automne
Clair de Lune9.7 Kathleen Long (piano)
Theme and Variations, Op. 739.49 Charles Rousseliere

Maggie Teyte (soprano)soir
_
Roses d’Ispahan"9.28 Jascha MWHeifetz (violin)
and Emanuél Bay (piano)
Sonata in A Major, Op. 13

9.58 Andre d’Arkor (tenor)Sancta Maria10.1 The Will Hay Programme10.30 Close d0wn

[SZk GREYMOUTH940 ke. 319m.
7. 0, 8.0 am, LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Cerrespondence School Sés-
sion (see page 30) :

9.32 With a Smile and a Song10. O Devotional Service
410.20 To-day’s Star: Jascha
Heifetz (violinist)
10.30 Waltz Time
‘40.46 "Michael Strogoir"
411. 0-11.30 Music While You
Work
42. 0 Lunch Music ~
1,30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools

2.0 Piano Time
2.15 Rambles in Rhythm
2.46 Afternoon Talk: "West,This is. East: Chinese Peasant
Women," by Muriel Richards
0 S¥mphony No, 5 (*Refor-mation" ) Mendeissohn4.0 ig paredive of London"
4.30 Children’s Hour: Stre&im-
line Fairy Tales
4.45 Strict Pempo
5. 0-5.30 Dance Favourites
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBG Newsreel7. © Studio Talk by E. L. Kehoe"Forest, Bird, Maori and
P loneer"7.16 "Departure Delayed’
7.30 The Music of Modern
America
* Cakewalk McDonald
De Glory Road Wolfe
Mexicaih Rhapsody McBrideRhumba McDonald
American Caprice Romberg8. 0 For the Opera Lover8.15 Thrills from Great Operas"Tales of Hoffmann" Offehbach8.30 "Beacook Pie’: A Selec-
tion of Verses from the book
by Walter de la Mare, withmusic by Roger Quilter
BBC Programme

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Radio’s Variety Stage, fea-turing Jimmy Dorsey and -his
Orchestra, *Vera Lynn, Charlie
McCarthy, Edgar Bergen and
2
ng
Gibbons

10, Close down

Z V/ DUNEDIN
|

790 ke, 380.m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0
Correspondence

School Ses~sion (see page39.30 Current SrpBL + ya
9.32 .- Music While u Work
10.20 Devotional.

10.40 For My haeys MusicalComedy Stars: Ralph Reader
(Bnglatid)
eh Oo ‘"West-This is East":| Talk by Muriel Richards11.15 Variety
42. 0 Lunch Music

|

¥

Nae age Broadcast t6 Schools2. My Orchestra: Victor Sil-Orchestra21
Artists
on Parade: Wilhelm

mp
2.90. Music While You Work3. 0 Melody Makers: Eric Coates
3.15 Vocal Ensemble: Shannon
Male Quartet
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Featuring Piano Trios
"Prometheus" OvertureTrio in E Flat, Op. 70, No. 2
Andente _Favort in F Major,
est
35

Elevén Viennese Dances
Beethoven

4,30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Ballet Music
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
George Melacthrino and ‘His Or-
chestra_
BBC Programme

8. 0 Bafid Musio
Fairey Aviation Works Band
"The Bohétian: Girl’? OvertureBalfe
8. 6 A. B, BOTTING (tenor)Wayside Rose ehar
The Crown of the Year Martin
Duna McGill
From the Studio

ais St. Hilda Golliery Prizean
"Hiawatha" Ballet Music

Coleridge-TaylorRoyal Artillery Band
Wellington March Zehle
‘ Raymond Beatty (bass-baritone)
PairTho"

the
Rose
MeyieBushing.

8.35 Reptiblicah Guards. Band
Hungarian Rhapsody, No. 2

Liszt, arr. Dupont
8.43 Jessica Dragonette .
(soprano)
Through the Doorway of
Dreams WhitingIrish Love Song LangBells Across the Méadows

Ketelbey
8,52 Regt. of H.M; GrenadierGuards :

Marche Russe Luigini
Espana Chabrier

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Into the Unknown: Stan-
9.56 Nat Shilkret and Salon
Group x

Stephen Foster. Melodies
Foster

10. 0 Time to Rélax
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Kiwis in Japan
411. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

As ©) DUNEDI1140 ke. 263m,J
-5.30 p.m. Light and Bright5. 0.
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Music from the Ballet
ES
(+) Tunes of the Times
.30 Musie from the Movies. Aprogramme of music from the

_

Silver Screen, by Louis Levy
and His Orchestra, With assist-
ing artists
8. 0 SONATA HOUR
Beéthoven’s Sonatas (19th ofseries)Artur
Sehnabel (piano)eh
eae
in inor, Op. 31,

No
8.23 iit Kraus (plano) and

_

Simon Goldberg: (violin)
Sonata in G Major, KV.379

Mozart
re ee: Horowitzjano
onata’ No, #-in.E Flat Haydn

9. 1 CHAMBER MUSIC
Haydn’s String Quartets (2istof seriés)Poltronieri String Quartet
Quartet in G Major, Op, 76,No.
9.15 Hephzibah Menuhin (piano),
Yehudi Menuhin (violli), an
Maurice Eisenberg (’cello)Trio in A Minor,
10. 0 Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down

AW 474 INVERCARGILL: 680 ke. 44] m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses«
sion (see page 30)
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 ‘Hard Cash"
Weok: Grand Symphony12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Haydn’s Symphonies (7th of
series) 2

Symphony No. 91 in 5 FlatMajor Haydn
BR gyConcerto in C Major,Pp

Cc 0

11. 0-11.30 Orchestra of the

/

Beethoven
—3.0 "The "Odiews Necklace"Recital by Carroll Gibbone

(piano)4.0 "The First Great Churchill’’
4.30 Children’s Hour: The Quiz
5. 0-56.30 Band Programihe6.0 "The Fortunate

babel
2

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 After Dinner Musi¢7.30 SENIA CHOSTIAKOFF
(Russian tenor)
A Studio Recital

7.45 Listeners’ Own
©. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 ‘The Passing of the Regi-ments
9.36 "The Forger," from the
book by Edgar Wallace40. Q Close down

Tuesday, Mareh 25:

News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

1ZB sorte 280 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8.0 #£Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Wind in the Bracken
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45. Crossroads of Lifé
11. 5 Home Decoration Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
145 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love
Song
2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING?
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Thanks; The Musical Mar-tins (Tony, Mary and Freddy)
7.165 The Moon and Sixpence7.30 A Case for Cleveland745 So the Story Goes8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin9.0 Current Ceiling Prices9.5 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages(Rod
10.30 Hits from the Shows
bb. Before the Ending of theay11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

2Z,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0, London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 20th Centur Hits
Chorus (first broadcast)
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 , Crossroads of Life11. 5 Home Decorating Sessionby Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter
anne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Midday Melody Menu

(Suz-

1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 Home Service Session with
Daphne
3. 0 Footlight Favourites
3.15 With the Singers9.30 With the Fair Sex
8.45 Wandering Through theClassics4.0 Women’s World (Peggy)
ae Melody with StringsEVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Popular Fallacies7.0 Reserved745 The Moon _and.Sixpence
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Nemesis thoorporated
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Heére’s Health
8.45 The Stars Parade
9. 0, Current Ceiling Prices9.1 Doctor Mac
10. O In Reverent Mood
10.15 Thesé We Have Loved
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0. Swing Session12. 0» Close downae

in

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210m.
MORNING:

0 London News
# iis Breakfast Ciub with Happii

it) Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session e

9.30 Current Ceiling' Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Biood
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Easter session conducted
by Marion
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love
2.30 Home Service (Molly)3. 0 Favourites in Song

&

3.15 Virtuoso for To-day,
3.30 Melody Mosaic3.45 Romany Rye4. 0 (Mary)4.45 The Children’s sestion
' EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 The Grey Shadow7.15 The Moon and Sixpence7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Flying 558.0 The Hit Parade
8.30 Here’s Health
8.46 A Man and His House8.0 Current Céiling Prices9.3 Doctor Mac
9.30 Musical Programme10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.15 Strange Mysteries
10.30 Of Interest to Motorists
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

4ZB tiie 388 m
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
6.5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Merning Star9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session30

+
=Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Three Generations

10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Sessionwith Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)

AFTERNOON;
12, 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 Anne of Green Gables2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song2.30 The Home Service Session
5 SYn)Bass Ballads
Instrumental Contrasts

4. Women’s World (Alma)5. 0 Long, Long Ago
EVENING:

6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 dunior Naturalists’ Club6.30 Heart of the Sunset7.15 The Moan and Sixpence7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Popular Fallacies80 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.80 Here’s Health845 Chuckles with Jerry9.0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 3 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Reserved
10.30 The Adventures of Peter
Chance
12. 0 Close down

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

22, PALMERSTON Nth1400ke, 214m.

MORNING:
6. O London News
6. 6 Rise afd Shine
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Heigh-ho as Off to Work
9. 0 Good Morning Request
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 The Easter Bride session
conducted by Mary of 2ZA10. 0 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Tunes and Teatime: Even=ing Melodies6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 This Way to the Stars:New Songs
6.45 Mittens7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Chicot the Jester7.30 Reserved
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Familiar Favourites
8.45 The Crimson Circle (final
broadcast)9.0 Current Ceiling Prices9. 41 Dootor Mac
9.15 Gardening session9.30 Home

ptr dalle
sessionby Anne Stewart

Piano Playtime9.45 The Greenlawns People10. 0 Close down

The riew 2ZB feature, "20th
Century Hits in Chorus," brings
topical tunes to the air from
the Wellington station at
10.15 a.m.

Trude names appéaring in Com--mercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement
Are you quite sure about that
old, saying or belief? Listen to
4ZB at 7.45 to-night to "Popu-lar Fallacies"’-an amusing and
Kerem sce ssa ange

a
"And They Lived

, aeEver After’-the
of the "Crimson Circle" will be
broadcast from 2ZA at 8.45 p.m.


